MARKET LEADERSHIP

Scott Schwerdt

President of the Americas

Matt Hall

Head of Sales

Chieh Hansen

Sales Director: US Chinese, Japanese, Korean

Don Lovelace

Sales Director: US English, Spanish, Vietnamese

Patricia King

Canada Sales Director

Deven Patten

Distributor Support Management

BLUE DIAMOND SALES MANAGERS

email@nuskin.com

Amy Baker x 2571 abaker
Darryl Mauck x2395 damauck
RECOGNITION SPECIALIST email@nuskin.com
Seth Reynolds X2240 sreynolds
SALES MANAGERS (LAPIS TO DIAMOND) EXT. email@nuskin.com

Chad Larsen Southwest 2381 clarsen
Josh Beasley Northwest Central 2555 jbeasley
Saimoni Lesu Spanish/Islands 2212 slesu
Jack Wu US Chinese 2396 jackwu
Clair Lee Korean 1054 clee
Haley Osguthorpe Vietnamese 2387 hinguyen
Jerraine Dunn Canada (Chinese/English) 2250 jedunn
Kevin Brickson Eastern 1332 kbrickson

ACCOUNT MANAGERS (EXECUTIVE TO GOLD EXT. email.nuskin.com
Sara Castro Southwest 2386 scastro
Craig Blackwell Northwest 2378 cblackwell
Matt Russo Rocky Mountain/Midwest 2382 mrusso
Colby Baker Southeast 2380 cbaker
Nick Bandley Northeast 2207 nebandle
Cindy Kong Western US Chinese 2394 cskong
lvy Wang Canada W (English/Chinese 2251 iwang
Jessie Buck Korean 2672 jbuck
JiYoung Johnson Korean 2393 jijohnson
Vu Nguyen Central Vietnamese 2101 vtnguyen
Trixxie Phan West Vietnamese 4310 tphan
Mo Phan East Vietnamese 2692 mphan
Randy Lin East US Chinese 2694 rlin
Aktar Aiheta Canada E (English/Chinese) 2695 aaiheta
David Peterson Utah/Japanese 2374 dpeterson

Executive Support FAX: 801-345-2096

Distributor Support:

800-487-5100
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